Tarczynski, Mary D.
Teague, Marian Phyllis
Termini, James

Tews, Adele "Dale"
Tews, Herman
Thiemann, Elmer

Thiemann, Norma Louise

Thomas, John W.
Thomas, Lucille M.
Thomas, Matthew J.
Thompson, John R.
Thomson, Kleoniki
Thorsell, Harold W.
Thune, Bette Marie
Tierney, John Hayes
Trieglaff, Martha
Troyke, Edward H.
Troyke, John Richard
Troyke, Naomi R.
Troyke, Paul R.
Tumminaro, Joseph P.
Turley, Christine B.

Birth Date
11/1/1942
7/10/1922

3/31/1919
1/9/1916

10/1/1918

12/29/1911

8/21/1926
7/6/1914
1/29/1939
7/28/1920

6/24/1928

Death Date
8/19/2006
2/17/2007
10/4/2004
4/19/2002
10/7/2007
2001
2/16/2010
2014
8/7/2014
1999
5/14/2015
12/25/2005
5/23/2013
11/15/2006
3/29/2010
10/31/2012
2/19/2011
5/11/2013
8/18/2012
2012
2010
12/2/2015

Age at
Death
63
84
51
83

103

28
61
73

82
95

90

66



